Alloa t Rifle Club

A Class
Comp1

Comp 2

Comp 3

B Class
Comp 1

Comp 2

Comp 3

Cclass
Comp 1

comp 2

Comp 3

D class
Comp1

comp 2

Comp 3

Class
Junior Comp

Name
T.F.Hodgson
|.Thomson
J.Brown
J.Brown
R.Simpson
T.F.Hodgson
J.Brown
T.F.Hodgson
I.Thomson

F.Howden
P.Dunsche
W.Crawford
F.Howden
N.Steele
P.Dunsche
F.Howden
P.Dunsche
N.Steele

No entries

J.Barnes
K.Henderson
G.Neil
G.Neil
D.Walker
D.Ure
G.Neil
J.Barnes
D.Ure

Name

2013 Triple Dewar results

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

Position

Score
589
588
586
587
586
580

1173

1169

1165

580
571
564
573
571
563
1153
1124
1116

555
548
547
547
532
525
1094
1074
1052

Score

Prize money
£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3

£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3
£7
£5

£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3

Prize money



Comp1

Comp 2

Comp 3

Winning team

Runners up

D.Gutteridge
C.Guest
S.Brown

A.Hitchen
C.Guest

D.Gutteridge

D.Gutteridge
C.Guest
S.Brown

Club team of 3

Watsonians
I.Thomson
R.thomson

Miss.B.Burnside

Team Total

Dumfries
C.G.De Jonkheere
T.F.Hodgson
D.Taylor
Team Total

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1165
1156
1152
3473

1140
1169
1107
3416

372
368
367
375
373
370
742
741
732

£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3
£7
£5
£3

£15
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