Alloa t Rifle Club	2013 Triple Dewar	results		
A Class	Name	Position	Score	Prize money
Comp 1	T.F.Hodgson	1st	589	£7
	I.Thomson	2nd	588	£5
	J.Brown	3rd	586	£3
Comp 2	J.Brown	1st	587	£7
	R.Simpson	2nd	586	£5
•	T.F.Hodgson	3rd	580	£3
Comp 3	J.Brown	1st	1173	£7
	T.F.Hodgson	2nd	1169	£5
	I.Thomson	3rd	1165	£3
B Class				
Comp 1	F.Howden	1st	580	£7
•	P.Dunsche	2nd	571	£5
	W.Crawford	3rd	564	£3
Comp 2	F.Howden	1st	573	£7
•	N.Steele	2nd	571	£5
	P.Dunsche	3rd	563	£3
Comp 3	F.Howden	1st	1153	£7
	P.Dunsche	2nd	1124	£5
	N.Steele	3rd	1116	£3
C class	No entries			
Comp 1		1st		
		2nd		
		3rd		
comp 2		1st		
•		2nd		
		3rd		
Comp 3		1st		
•		2nd		
		3rd		
Dalass				
D class	I Dawasa	1 -1		67
Comp 1	J.Barnes	1st	555	£7
	K.Henderson	2nd	548	£5
	G.Neil	3rd	547	£3
comp 2	G.Neil	1st	547	£7
	D.Walker	2nd	532	£5
Camp 2	D.Ure	3rd	525	£3
Comp 3	G.Neil	1st	1094	£7
	J.Barnes	2nd	1074	£5
	D.Ure	3rd	1052	£3

Class	Name	Position	Score	Prize money	
Junior Comp					

Comp 1	D.Gutteridge	1st	372	£7
	C.Guest	2nd	368	£5
	S.Brown	3rd	367	£3
Comp 2	A.Hitchen	1st	375	£7
	C.Guest	2nd	373	£5
	D.Gutteridge	3rd	370	£3
Comp 3	D.Gutteridge	1st	742	£7
	C.Guest	2nd	741	£5
	S.Brown	3rd	732	£3
	Club team of 3			
Winning team	Watsonians			£15
J	I.Thomson	1165		
	R.thomson	1156		
	Miss.B.Burnside	1152		
	Team Total	3473		
Runners up	Dumfries			
	C.G.De Jonkheere	1140		
	T.F.Hodgson	1169		
	D.Taylor	1107		
	Team Total	3416		